
Star Reading Writing Maths

Maple Noah Jacob Violet Henry

Elm Sean Sam Violet Louis

Oak Bella Jasmine Grace Joe

1st Place 2nd Place 3rd Place

Lickey 245 Malvern 234 Bredon 227

Dojo PointsDojo Points

Happy Birthday!Happy Birthday!
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Diary DatesDiary Dates Certificates

Value
Cup

Jesus promised: I came that you may have life and have it to the full - John 10:10

Hannah for demonstrating the value
of friendship by supporting and

caring for an injured friend

Monday 10th February Y10 Work Experience week

Tuesday 11th February

Safer Internet Day
Reception to Richmond House
13:00 Elm walk around village
NO Violin today
15:00 Open the Book worship

Wednesday 12th February
10:00-12:30 Elm Class Dance Festival

18:00-19:00 PTA Valentine Disco

Thursday 13th February 13:00-15:00 Y4 Football Tournament 

Friday 14th February Celebration Assembly
Break up for Half term

Monday 24th February Y10 Work Experience Student 

Tuesday 25th February 09:30-11:30 Pre School Taster Session

Thursday 27th February 15:00 Open the Book Worship

Friday 28th February Celebration Assembly
09:30 - Parent Forum Meeting

Monday 3rd March PTA Mad March Hair Day

Tuesday 4th March 19:00 Maths Curriculum Evening 

Thursday 6th March World Book Day

Friday 7th March Celebration Assembly

Thursday 13th March Elm Class Great Fire of London workshop

Friday 14th March Celebration Assembly 

Tuesday 18th March Reception visit to Richmond Village

Thursday 20th March Open the Book Worship

Friday 21st March Red Nose Day

Monday 24th March 09:30-10:00 YR Height and Weight Checks
19:00 RSHE Consultation

Thursday 27th March 12:00 Worship team serving Lent Lunch to
parishioners

Friday 28th March Mother’s Day Service

Tuesday 1st April Maple Class to Badsey Music Festival

Friday 4th April Celebration Assembly

Saturday 5th April Easter Fair in school

Tuesday 8th April 15:00 Open the Book Worship

Thursday 10th April 13:30 Easter Bonnet Parade followed by
Easter service in church

Friday 11th April NO Celebration Assembly 
Break up for Easter Holiday

Madi - 9yrs old
Holly - 8yrs old

Happy Birthday to you both



Maple Elm Oak

99.2% 94.7% 97.1%

96.9% 

ASDA - Cashpots for Schools

We are really pleased to announce that

following families nominating our School

the PTA have raised £102.32 so far.

NoticeboardNoticeboard

The Fladbury Players invit
e you

to their AGM on Monday 24th

February at 7pm at Fladbury

Social Club.  It is 
an open

meeting so please go along.   

They will announce their

performances for 2025, so if

you would like to act, sing
,

dance or are interested in

lighting and sound, backstage or

generally helping, then please

go along and join the fun

Our cake sale raised £51 for

Place to Be - the charity

for Children’s Mental Health

- Well done everyone

AttendanceAttendance

Whole school attendance: 

Don’t forget slips for the Dance

Festival for Elm and Football

Tournament for Oak next week.



We are taking part in the Big
Schools’ Bird Watch
7th-14th February 

We are taking part in the Big
Schools’ Bird Watch
7th-14th February 



Don’t forget the

PTA arranged

Valentine Disco on

Wednesday 12th 

18:00-19:00

Please do support
our PTA fund
raising events.
Without their

continuous
efforts and

support we would
not be able to
offer all we do.



We have received notice from Severn Trent that

although the water works on the A44 have finished, some

of the reinstatement work on the road has not been

completed to standard. This means that work will begin

again on the A44 on the 27th January and should be

completed by the end of April.

We only have 2
children having

piano lessons now
and unfortunately
unless there are

any other children
willing to start
learning, the

service will stop.
Please let Mrs

Edwards know if
your child is
interested.


